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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  

 
Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
  

  

1147/ 
UP-643 / 
2021-
2022 

Vidya Niketan Pharmacy  
Sitapur-261401 
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3366 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 

D.Pharm  
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

1148/ 
UP-647 / 
2021-
2022 

Maa Sharda College of 
Pharmacy  
Azamgarh-223221 
Uttar Pradesh 
/ PCI - 3392 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 
course. 

 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 

1149/ 
UP-478 / 
2021-
2022 

Shanti Sudama College 
of Pharmacy Vill 
Amoura Post Pandaha 
Teh Lalganj District 
Azamgarh 276 202 / PCI 
 2025 

 
 

It was noted that institution has already 
applied to PCI with ID-3333 and the 
decision is covered under S.No.1150. 
 
In view of above, it was decided to 
instruct the instiutiton that in future it 
shall apply with ID-3333.  
  

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 
 

1150/ 
UP-536 / 
2021-
2022 

Shanti Sudama College 
of Pharmacy  
Village - Amoura, Post - 
Pandaha Tehsil- Lalganj, 
Amoura, Azamgarh, 
276202 / PCI  3333 
 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 
2021-2022 academic session for 60 
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm  
The Secretary Uttar 
Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru 
Govind Singh Marg 
Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
 
 
 
 
 


