Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/ Hospital
1147/ UP-643 / 2021- 2022	Vidya Niketan Pharmacy Sitapur-261401 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3366	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm  The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1148/ UP-647 / 2021- 2022	Maa Sharda College of Pharmacy Azamgarh-223221 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3392	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm  The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1149/ UP-478 / 2021- 2022	Shanti Sudama College of Pharmacy Vill Amoura Post Pandaha Teh Lalganj District Azamgarh 276 202 / PCI – 2025	It was noted that institution has already applied to PCI with ID-3333 and the decision is covered under S.No.1150.  In view of above, it was decided to instruct the institution that in future it shall apply with ID-3333.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1150/ UP-536 / 2021- 2022	Shanti Sudama College of Pharmacy Village - Amoura, Post - Pandaha Tehsil- Lalganj, Amoura, Azamgarh, 276202 / PCI – 3333	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm  The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh